

CS NO. 731/17

ASHOK KUMAR SONI VS. M/S BESTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.

14.09.2017

Present: Plaintiff in person.

It is stated that an application U/o 06 Rule 17 CPC has already been moved on behalf of the plaintiff on 20.07.2017.

In view of submissions made, be put up for consideration on 12.10.2017.

(Rekha)
ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC
New Delhi/14.09.2017