

CS No.731/2017

ASHOK KUMAR SONI VS. BESTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.

28.02.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for parties.

Memo of appearance on behalf of the defendant filed.

Put up for filing of vakalatnama and written statement on

19.04.2018.

(Praveen Kumar)  
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI  
28.02.2018