

CS No.731/2017

ASHOK KUMAR SONI VS. M/S BESTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.

19.04.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Written statement and documents filed. Copies of the same are stated to have been served upon the plaintiff through courier.

Put up for replication, admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on 19.07.2018. Parties are directed to file their respective affidavits for admission/denial of the documents.

(Praveen Kumar)
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI
19.04.2018