

CS No.731/2017

ASHOK KUMAR SONI VS. M/S BESTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.

30.11.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

Put up for awaiting report of LC on 07.02.2019.

(Praveen Kumar)
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI
30.11.2018