

CS No.731/2017

ASHOK KUMAR SONI VS. M/S BESTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.

07.02.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. S.K. Singh, Id. Counsel for defendant.

Defendant has moved application u/S 20 r/w Order VII  
Rule 10 r/w Section 151 CPC. Copy supplied.

Put up for reply and arguments on this application on  
28.05.2019.

(Praveen Kumar)  
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI  
07.02.2019