

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS No.731/17

ASHOK KUMAR SONI Vs. M/S BESTECH INDIA PVT LTD

10.12.2020

Present: Sh.Sulaman Khan Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff present
through VC.

Sh.Shakti Verma Adv. Ld. counsel for defendant present
through VC.

Put up for arguments on pending application under Order 7
Rule 11 CPC on **13.04.2021**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/10.12.2020