

CS No.731/17

Ashok Kumar Vs. M/s Bestech India Pvt. Ltd.

01.09.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh.Jordan R Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant present through
VC.

Heard.

Put up for further arguments on application under Order 7
Rule 11 CPC on **12.11.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
01.09.2021