

CS 731/17

ASHOK KUMAR SONI Vs. M/S BESTECH INDIA PVT LTD

26.05.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Akshat Shonak, Ld proxy counsel for the defendant,
(Enrollment No. D2537/2019).

Put up for arguments on the pending application u/O 7 Rule 11 CPC
for **28.11.2022**.

(Manish Khurana)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
26.05.2022

At this stage at 12.00 noon after the matter has been taken up,
Sh. Roman Rashid, Ld proxy counsel for plaintiff appeared and noted the
proceedings.

Put up on date fixed i.e **28.11.2022**.

(Manish Khurana)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
26.05.2022