

CS No. 731/2017

ASHOK KUMAR SONI Vs. M/S BESTECH INDIA PVT. LTD.

08.07.2025

Present : Sh. M.S. Khan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with the plaintiff.  
Sh. S.K. Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **19.08.2025**.

(Meenu Kaushik)  
District Judge-03  
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi  
08.07.2025